TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
ISOMETRIC VIEW
FAN10A115
Finish - Housing - Black Painted Aluminum
Rated - 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 0.29 Amps
Free Flow Air Delivery - 550 CFM
          - Fan - Black Plastic
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
A A
B B
C C
D D
FAN10A115
n4.50 mm
[0.177 in]
173.24 mm
[6.821 in]
173.24 mm
[6.821 in]
90.00 mm
[3.543 in]
n253.50 mm
[9.980 in]